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(various sizes)
Size: Typ:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/advertising-panels/4991-led-advertising-lightbox-60-mm.html

price: €183.00 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: KSLX60

Other product combinations:

Size
70x100 cm
70x100 cm
100x100 cm
100x100 cm
100x150 cm
100x150 cm
100x200 cm
100x200 cm
150x200 cm
150x200 cm
200x200 cm
200x200 cm
50x70 cm
50x70 cm
150x150 cm
150x150 cm

Information:

Typ

With fabric
Without fabric
Without fabric
With fabric
Without fabric
With fabric
Without fabric
With fabric
Without fabric
With fabric
Without fabric
With fabric
With fabric
Without fabric
Without fabric
With fabric

gross price
€255.00
€245.00
€314.00
€329.00
€403.00
€425.00
€513.00
€543.00
€646.00
€689.00
€779.00
€836.00
€183.00
€178.00
€509.00
€541.00

Light up your ad with the 60 mm LED Lightbox for eye-catching display! Standard silver frame,

custom RAL Classic colors on order. Wall or cable mounting offers flexibility!

Product features

LED-Beleuchtung

Depth

Printing technology
Construction colour

Mounting method

Power supply 230 V

6 cm

UV printing - vibrant colors, durability, fade resistance
Silver (other RAL Classic colors for an extra charge)

wall mounting or option for cable suspension

Type of lighting Backlit
Stoff Lightbox UV
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