

LED Advertising Lightbox 60 mm (various sizes)

Size: Typ:



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/advertising-panels/4991-led-advertising-lightbox-60-mm.html>

Price: **€183.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: KSLX60

Other product combinations:

Size	Typ	gross price
70x100 cm	Without fabric	€245.00
70x100 cm	With fabric	€255.00
100x100 cm	Without fabric	€314.00
100x100 cm	With fabric	€329.00
100x150 cm	With fabric	€425.00
100x150 cm	Without fabric	€403.00
100x200 cm	With fabric	€543.00
100x200 cm	Without fabric	€513.00
150x200 cm	Without fabric	€646.00
150x200 cm	With fabric	€689.00
200x200 cm	Without fabric	€779.00
200x200 cm	With fabric	€836.00
50x70 cm	With fabric	€183.00
50x70 cm	Without fabric	€178.00
150x150 cm	Without fabric	€509.00
150x150 cm	With fabric	€541.00

Information:

Light up your ad with the 60 mm LED Lightbox for eye-catching display! Standard silver frame, custom RAL Classic colors on order. Wall or cable mounting offers flexibility!

Product features

LED-Beleuchtung	Power supply 230 V
Depth	6 cm
Printing technology	UV printing - vibrant colors, durability, fade resistance
Construction colour	Silver (other RAL Classic colors for an extra charge)
Mounting method	wall mounting or option for cable suspension
Type of lighting	Backlit
Stoff	Lightbox UV